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LARLL

Halové majstrovstva AZB
Bratislava 16.01.2016

Startovna listina
Vygenerované 29. 4. 2024 o 20:38

(221) 60m - Mladsie ziacky :: rozbeh 7
# Sté Meno

KANOVA Bianka
HURBANOVA Vivien
KRAJCOVICOVA Zuzana
DURIANCIKOVA Diana
VESELSKA Sandra
KOLOZSVARYOVA Jana
STUPNANOVA Stella
BODOK Lili

0 N ot N

Pocet pretekarov: 8
Start: 16.01.2016 10:30

Nar.

2003
2003
2005
2003
2004
2005
2005
2005

Klub / Krajina SB

AK SK UMB Banska Bystrica
Atleticky klub AC Malacky
KL'S KRYHA Bratislava

AK SK UMB Banska Bystrica
KL'S KRYHA Bratislava

KL'S KRYHA Bratislava
Atleticky klub AC Malacky
Atletikai Club Gyor

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informacii na www.hrdosport.sk
© HRDO Sport 2015
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8,83
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